
Helping Hands does not perform amputat ions on pets 90 pounds and over.

Leg -  Dog (25lbs and under)

Leg -  Dog (26lbs to 40lbs)

Leg -  Dog (41lbs to 65lbs)

Leg -  Dog (66lbs to 89lbs)

Leg -  Cat 

Tai l

Screw Tai l

Toe -  Dog

Toe -  Cat

$735

$1135

$1675

$2195

$595

$625

$1400

$715

$475

AMPUTATION

SERVICE PRICING

Dental  Procedure ( Includes extract ions)

Dental  Procedure ( Includes extract ions and ful l  dental  X-Rays)

$485

$1675

DENTAL PROCEDURES

Entropion (folding in/out of  eyel ids -  per eyel id)

Enucleation -  Dog (eyebal l  removal)

Enucleation -  Cat (eyebal l  removal)

Cherry Eye (35lbs or less)

Cherry Eye (36lbs to 89lbs)

Cherry Eye (90lbs or more)

$435

$605

$480

$435

$635

$725

EYE SURGERY

1605 RHOADMILLER ST. 

RICHMOND, VA 23220
INFO@HELPINGHANDSVETVA.COM (804) 355-3500

Pets 0-30 lbs

Pets above 30 lbs ($1 add.  for  each pound above 40lbs)

$40

$50

CERENIA

Pets 0-10lbs

Pets above 10lbs ($4.50 add.  for  each pound above 10lbs)

$45

$45

CERENIACONVENIA

mailto:info@helpinghandsvetfl.com
tel:407-815-6400


We do not perform CCL/ACL repair  on pets weighing more than 85 lbs.

Cruciate Ligament Repair  (CCL/ACL) $1505

KNEE REPAIR

Helping Hands does not offer  mesh for  hernia repairs.

Inguinal

Umbil ical

Body Wall

$575

$230

$1675

HERNIA REPAIR

Pricing is  based on the size of  the incision,  which may be larger than the size of  the growth.

Small  ( f i rst/only ,  less than 1 inch)

Medium (1 – 3 inches)

Large (3 – 5 inches)

Large  (5 -  6 inches)

Extra Large (greater than 6 inches in length)

Mammary Chain Removal  (requires spay in addit ion)

$130

$375

$675

$875

$925+

$1475

GROWTH & MASS REMOVAL

Nephrectomy (Kidney Removal  -  cats only)

Splenectomy (Removal  of  the Spleen)

$1675

$1675

ORGAN REMOVAL

SERVICE PRICING

INFO@HELPINGHANDSVETVA.COM (804) 355-3500

1605 RHOADMILLER ST. 

RICHMOND, VA 23220

Exploratory Surgery/Foreign Body Removal  
( includes diagnosis and treatment ,  i f  possible)

$1675

EXPLORATORY / FOREIGN BODY REMOVALEXPLORATORY & FOREIGN BODY REMOVAL

Gastropexy/Stomach Tacking (to reduce the chance of stomach

twist/bloat)

$675

STOMACH

 Dewclaw Removal  ( loose and detached)

 Dewclaw Removal  (connected by bone)

$190

$325

DEWCLAW

mailto:info@helpinghandsvetfl.com


Cat

Cat ( in addit ion to other procedure)

Dog (35lbs or  less)

Dog (35lbs or  less -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Dog (36lbs to 55lbs)

Dog  (36lbs to 55lbs -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Dog (56lbs to 89lbs)

Dog (56lbs to 85lbs -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Dog  (90lbs or  more)

Dog (90lbs or  more -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Pyometra -  Cat ( Infected Uterus)

Pyometra -  Dog ( Infected Uterus -  35lbs or  less)

Pyometra -  Dog ( Infected Uterus -  36lbs to 55lbs)

Pyometra -  Dog ( Infected Uterus -  56lbs to 89lbs)

Pyometra -  Dog ( Infected Uterus -  90lbs or  more)

$150

$105

$375

$285

$450

$355

$555

$400

$700

$655

$580

$630

$725

$825

$995

SPAY

Cat

Cryptorchid Cat (per retained test icle)

Cat ( in addit ion to other procedure)

Dog (50lbs or  less)

Dog (50lbs or  less -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Dog (51lbs to 89lbs)

Dog (51lbs to 89lbs -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Dog (90lbs or  more)

Dog (90lbs or  more -  in  addit ion to other procedure)

Cryptorchid Dog 50lbs or  less (per test icle)

Cryptorchid Dog 51 -  89lbs (per test icle)

Scrotal  Ablat ion

$78

$150

$35

$200

$165

$355

$225

$455+

$325

$555

$825

$380

NEUTER

SERVICE PRICING

INFO@HELPINGHANDSVETVA.COM (804) 355-3500

1605 RHOADMILLER ST. 

RICHMOND, VA 23220

mailto:info@helpinghandsvetfl.com


Perineal  Urethrostomy PU (to treat  ur inary blockage in cats)

Vulvoplasty 

(Removal of excess skin around the vagina to help prevent chronic UTIs)

$1475

$700

URINARY

Small  ( less than 1 inch)

Medium (1-3 inches)

Large  (3-5 inches)

Extra Large (over 5 inches)

$180

$325

$525

$725+

WOUND/LACERATION REPAIR

Antibiot ic Inject ion

Anti -Nausea Inject ion

Bloodwork

Biopsy (f i rst)

Biopsy (each addit ional)

E-Col lar

Pre-Surgical  Growth Evaluation

Pre-Surgical  CCL Evaluation

Same Day Appointment Fee

Large Dog Fee (90lbs+)

PET SURGERY - ADDITIONAL FEES

SERVICE PRICING

INFO@HELPINGHANDSVETVA.COM (804) 355-3500

1605 RHOADMILLER ST. 

RICHMOND, VA 23220

Varies

Varies

$115

$175

$135

$21.10

$48

$145

$175

$1/per lb

Dystocia requir ing C-Section with Spay

Dystocia requir ing C-Section with Spay (work in/Emergency work in)

Planned C-Section with Spay

Planned C-Section with Spay (work in/Emergency work in)

$1025

$2195

$2855

$3855

C-SECTION

mailto:info@helpinghandsvetfl.com

